
Course Lady Company First Last Score

Red Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 97

Red Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 96

Red MEMCO Steve Thode 96

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Nick Vasile 95

Red MEMCO Chris Christians 93

Red RC Page Construction Perry George 93

Red RC Page Construction Rue Ferguson 93

Red MEMCO Heath Osborn 92

Red Merchants Bonding Company Waylen Brannan 91

Red SpawGlass Jeff Tuttle 91

Red Tindall Corporation Edgardo Calzado 91

Red Individual Ty Beck 90

Red YNIS Todd Haby 90

Red Guido Construction Company Lonnie Knight 89

Red Guido Construction Company Ghost 89

Red Guido Construction Company Bryer Belk 89

Red YNIS Terry Beck 89

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Justin Murray 88

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Bryan Boehme 87

Red Alamo Crane Service Jacob Somerville 87

Red KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 87

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Adolfo Adam 87

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Matt Barton 87

Red Dunnam Safety Management Dalton Baker 86

Red White Rock Construction Tyler Johnson 85

Red KCM Cabinets Will Watson 84

Red BCS Concrete Structures Joseph Sanderson 84

Red BCS Concrete Structures Ben Horton 84

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Will McClain 84

Red Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 83

Red Individual Ken Schilling 83

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Bo Schott 83

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Adam Fonner 81

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Eddie Perales 81



Red Guido Construction Company Ryan Bennett 80

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Clayton Henson 80

Red MEMCO Jerry Nelson 80

Red SpawGlass Weston Breedlove 80

Red White Rock Construction Zach Kelm 80

Red YNIS Todd Meuth 80

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Andrew Hoelck 80

Red Dunnam Safety Management Dr. Blake McGowan 80

Red White Rock Construction Joel Calderon 79

Red YNIS Don Neill 79

Red RC Page Construction Matt Sawtelle 79

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Luke Schott 79

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Aaron Martinez 78

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Matt VanOrman 77

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Tyler Quinns 77

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Sean Moran 77

Red Alamo Crane Service John Moon 76

Red RC Page Construction Clay Embrey 76

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Colton Klinksiek 74

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Jim Ruede 73

Red Kennedy Rope & Sling Co. Rudy Mermella 73

Red SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 73

Red L MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Babet Motes 73

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Justin Klinksiek 72

Red BCS Concrete Structures Reed Boyd 72

Red White Rock Construction Spencer Gonzalez 72

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Noe Benavidez 72

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Tony John 71

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Daniel Gunn 71

Red Alamo Crane Service Bobby Ervin 71

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Nathan Vargas 71

Red BCS Concrete Structures Cesar Hernandez 71

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Ray Taylor 70

Red Torrey Potter 70

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Josh Uriegas 69

Red Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 69



Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Dave Choate 68

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Sean Murray 68

Red Maverick Underground Will Raimond 67

Red Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 66

Red Dunnam Safety Management Jim Gunn 66

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Jared Ainslie 66

Red Quality Steel Fabrication (Quality Fence) Chris Loeffler 65

Red Maverick Underground JW Pendajo 65

Red Dunnam Safety Management Ted Dunnam 65

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Joe Martella 64

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Clinton Flores 64

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Randy Deupree 63

Red Tindall Corporation Corey Pike 63

Red Keller-Martin Construction Robert Hoyland 62

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Wade Duke 62

Red Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 61

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Alfonso Santos 61

Red Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 61

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Gavin Bone 59

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Lupe Hernandez 59

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Jacob Sotello 57

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 John Hinojosa 57

Red Keller-Martin Construction Patrick McShane 56

Red L Merchants Bonding Company Anna Owens 56

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Luis Barboza 56

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Kyle Yeoman 54

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Casidy Henk 52

Red KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 52

Red Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 52

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Andrew Knagg 52

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 EJay Johnson 51

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Jose Arevalo 51

Red KCM Cabinets Jack Magee 46

Red Tindall Corporation Dean Hawkins 46

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Juan Diaz 41

Red L T&D Moravits - Team 2 Yvette Reyes 38



Red L SpawGlass Ivonne Perea 24



Course Lady Company First Last Score

Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 94

Yellow Big State Electric Ryder Brown 93

Yellow ISC Building Materials Kevin Vera 92

Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 90

Yellow FACS (Mesquite Wealth) Bennett Gall 89

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Zack Patrich 89

Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 89

Yellow Mission Ridge Christian Luna 89

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Tyler Galbreath 88

Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 87

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Walker Deason 86

Yellow Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 86

Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 86

Yellow Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 85

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Glen Boultinghouse 84

Yellow Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiflley 84

Yellow Big State Electric Shane Custer 84

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 84

Yellow GMi Blake Perez 84

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Josh Verette 83

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Ghost 83

Yellow Pesado Construction Peter McMahon 83

Yellow Traugott Ellis Ridout 83

Yellow Traugott Xavier Barajas 83

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Roland Hernandez 83

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 John Bocquet 82

Yellow Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 82

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Cory Trimyer 82

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Brett Schropp 82

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Dustin Michalak 81

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Stan Rothman 80

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Ghost 80

Yellow RSM Adam Hudec 80

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Kevin Bernhard 80

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Dimitri De La Rose 80

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Ross Tisdale 80



Yellow Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 79

Yellow Toman Brothers Cody Shaw 78

Yellow Turner Construction Ross Becker 78

Yellow Pesado Construction Conner Roe 78

Yellow Mission Ridge Ruben Cruz 78

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Kolten Motes 77

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Justin Mercer 77

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 RB Morton 77

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Chris Moore 77

Yellow Mission Ridge John Easterling 77

Yellow Trade Management Art Abrego 77

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Jordan North 76

Yellow Traugott Brent Atkin 76

Yellow Mission Ridge Cody Dodson 76

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Christian Crawford 75

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Joseph Villarreal 75

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 David Ross 75

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Robert Contreras 75

Yellow GMi RJ Calzada 75

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Tyler Mann 74

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 74

Yellow L Acrisure Kathy Culver 74

Yellow Traugott Jacob Ballard 74

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Alfredo Frausto 74

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Rod Frousto 74

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Otto Segner 74

Yellow ISC Building Materials Caleb Starnes 74

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Steve Siwek 73

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Jose Garza 73

Yellow Pesado Construction Ryan Bufler 73

Yellow ISC Building Materials Travis Rogers 73

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Rob Moczygemba 73

Yellow RSM Jon Marek 72

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Mark Costillo 72

Yellow Toman Brothers Lee Toman 71

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Chris Clem 71

Yellow FACS (Mesquite Wealth) Steve Dzuik 71



Yellow FACS Chris Brown 69

Yellow Turner Construction Ben Rymers 69

Yellow Turner Construction Diego Arroyo 69

Yellow Aprio Michael Moore 69

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Benson Phillips 69

Yellow MK Marlow Company David Garza 69

Yellow ISC Building Materials Brian Rogers 68

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jeffery Oliver 67

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Emanuel Martinez 67

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Brandon Green 66

Yellow RSM Pat Fleming 66

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Anton Brogren 66

Yellow MK Marlow Company Emilio Postel 66

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Drew Allen 64

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Ramsey Lawson 63

Yellow FACS Duane Hannasch 63

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Ronnie Clemens 61

Yellow Turner Construction Scott Milligan 61

Yellow L Rocking M - Team 2 Taylor Bailiff 60

Yellow L MK Marlow Company Sima Jolghazi 60

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Alejandro Romero 59

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jesse Arriaga 57

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Cody Mills 57

Yellow Toman Brothers Tony Belmarez 56

Yellow Aprio Jeremy Crow 55

Yellow Pesado Construction Sean Green 52

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 GIlbert Lendon 52

Yellow Toman Brothers JR Belmarez 48

Yellow RSM Trey Hedlund 48

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Adam Hurt 48

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing James A 46

Yellow Trade Management Daniel Martinez 46

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Cody Leal 45

Yellow L Aprio Dominique Hatzenbuehler 40

Yellow Aprio Charlie Saulnier 39

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Ronney Kobe 38

Yellow MK Marlow Company Jose Gutierrez 33



Yellow L Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Candace Romo 29



Course Company First Last Score

Red MEMCO Heath Osborn 92

Red MEMCO Jerry Nelson 80

Red MEMCO Chris Christians 93

Red MEMCO Steve Thode 96

361

Red Guido Construction Company Lonnie Knight 89

Red Guido Construction Company Ghost 89

Red Guido Construction Company Bryer Belk 89

Red Guido Construction Company Ryan Bennett 80

347

Red RC Page Construction Perry George 93

Red RC Page Construction Rue Ferguson 93

Red RC Page Construction Clay Embrey 76

Red RC Page Construction Matt Sawtelle 79

341

Red YNIS Todd Meuth 80

Red YNIS Todd Haby 90

Red YNIS Don Neill 79

Red YNIS Terry Beck 89

338

Red Alamo Crane Service Bobby Ervin 71

Red Alamo Crane Service John Moon 76

Red Alamo Crane Service Jacob Somerville 87

Red Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 96

330

Red Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 97

Red Merchants Bonding Company Drew Addison 83

Red Merchants Bonding Company Anna Owens 56

Red Merchants Bonding Company Waylen Brannan 91

327

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Adolfo Adam 87

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Justin Murray 88

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Sean Murray 68

Red T&D Moravits - Team 1 Sean Moran 77

320



Red White Rock Construction Tyler Johnson 85

Red White Rock Construction Spencer Gonzalez 72

Red White Rock Construction Joel Calderon 79

Red White Rock Construction Zach Kelm 80

316

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Jared Ainslie 66

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Luke Schott 79

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Bo Schott 83

Red Rocking S Concrete, LLC Will McClain 84

312

Red BCS Concrete Structures Joseph Sanderson 84

Red BCS Concrete Structures Ben Horton 84

Red BCS Concrete Structures Cesar Hernandez 71

Red BCS Concrete Structures Reed Boyd 72

311

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Bryan Boehme 87

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Tony John 71

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Ray Taylor 70

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 2 Jim Ruede 73

301

Red Dunnam Safety Management Ted Dunnam 65

Red Dunnam Safety Management Jim Gunn 66

Red Dunnam Safety Management Dalton Baker 86

Red Dunnam Safety Management Dr. Blake McGowan 80

297

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Aaron Martinez 78

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 John Hinojosa 57

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Eddie Perales 81

Red MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Noe Benavidez 72

288

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Dave Choate 68

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Matt VanOrman 77

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Daniel Gunn 71

Red G W Mitchell - Team 1 Josh Uriegas 69

285



Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Randy Deupree 63

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Wade Duke 62

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Clayton Henson 80

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. Tyler Quinns 77

282

Red KCM Cabinets Brad Moore 87

Red KCM Cabinets Jack Magee 46

Red KCM Cabinets Ray Fehner 52

Red KCM Cabinets Will Watson 84

269

Red SpawGlass Weston Breedlove 80

Red SpawGlass Ryan Chavez 73

Red SpawGlass Ivonne Perea 24

Red SpawGlass Jeff Tuttle 91

268

Red Tindall Corporation Corey Pike 63

Red Tindall Corporation Edgardo Calzado 91

Red Tindall Corporation Dean Hawkins 46

Red Tindall Corporation Anthony Gage 66

266

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Andrew Hoelck 80

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Andrew Knagg 52

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Babet Motes 73

Red MEI Rigging & Crating - Team 1 Lupe Hernandez 59

264

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 EJay Johnson 51

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Gavin Bone 59

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Nick Vasile 95

Red G W Mitchell - Team 2 Jacob Sotello 57

262

Red Keller-Martin Construction Robert Hoyland 62

Red Keller-Martin Construction Patrick McShane 56

Red Keller-Martin Construction Jeremy Taft 69

Red Keller-Martin Construction Miles Neubauer 61

248



Red Maverick Underground Will Raimond 67

Red Maverick Underground Jose Salazar 61

Red Maverick Underground JW Pendajo 65

Red Maverick Underground Jacob Salazar 52

245

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Jose Arevalo 51

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Yvette Reyes 38

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Matt Barton 87

Red T&D Moravits - Team 2 Clinton Flores 64

240

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Kyle Yeoman 54

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Adam Fonner 81

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Casidy Henk 52

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 2 Juan Diaz 41

228

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Michael Willy NS

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Justin Klinksiek 72

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Colton Klinksiek 74

Red Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Joe Martella 64

210

Red Quality Steel Fabrication (Quality Fence) Chris Loeffler 65

Red JR Ramon Demolition Jeremiah Cox NS

Red Kennedy Rope & Sling Co. Rudy Mermella 73

Red Torrey Potter 70

208

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Justin Villareal NS

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Nathan Vargas 71

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Alfonso Santos 61

Red Tejas Equipment - Team 1 Luis Barboza 56

188

Red Reyes Floor Services Chris Reyes NS

Red Reyes Floor Services Joshua Jones NS

Red Reyes Floor Services NS

Red Reyes Floor Services NS



Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 90

Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 86

Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 94

Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 87

357

Yellow Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 82

Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 89

Yellow Big State Electric Shane Custer 84

Yellow Big State Electric Ryder Brown 93

348

Yellow Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 79

Yellow Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 86

Yellow Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 85

Yellow Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiflley 84

334

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Ghost 83

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 David Ross 75

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Jose Garza 73

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 1 Zack Patrich 89

320

Yellow Mission Ridge John Easterling 77

Yellow Mission Ridge Ruben Cruz 78

Yellow Mission Ridge Cody Dodson 76

Yellow Mission Ridge Christian Luna 89

320

Yellow Traugott Ellis Ridout 83

Yellow Traugott Xavier Barajas 83

Yellow Traugott Jacob Ballard 74

Yellow Traugott Brent Atkin 76

316

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Kolten Motes 77

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 John Bocquet 82

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Glen Boultinghouse 84

Yellow Rocking M - Team 1 Chris Clem 71

314



Yellow San Antonio Masonry Chris Moore 77

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Roland Hernandez 83

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Anton Brogren 66

Yellow San Antonio Masonry Mike Welch 84

310

Yellow ISC Building Materials Kevin Vera 92

Yellow ISC Building Materials Caleb Starnes 74

Yellow ISC Building Materials Travis Rogers 73

Yellow ISC Building Materials Brian Rogers 68

307

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 George McInvale 76

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Steve Siwek 73

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Dustin Michalak 81

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 1 Christian Crawford 75

305

Yellow FACS Duane Hannasch 63

Yellow FACS Chris Brown 69

Yellow FACS (Mesquite Wealth) Steve Dzuik 71

Yellow FACS (Mesquite Wealth) Bennett Gall 89

292

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Alfredo Frausto 74

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Emanuel Martinez 67

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Mark Costillo 72

Yellow Frausto Castillo Construction Group Rod Frousto 74

287

Yellow Pesado Construction Peter McMahon 83

Yellow Pesado Construction Ryan Bufler 73

Yellow Pesado Construction Sean Green 52

Yellow Pesado Construction Conner Roe 78

286

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Jordan North 76

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Walker Deason 86

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Taylor Bailiff 60

Yellow Rocking M - Team 2 Ronnie Clemens 61

283



Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Brandon Green 66

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 74

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Justin Mercer 77

Yellow TNT Crane & Rigging Ramsey Lawson 63

280

Yellow Turner Construction Ben Rymers 69

Yellow Turner Construction Diego Arroyo 69

Yellow Turner Construction Scott Milligan 61

Yellow Turner Construction Ross Becker 78

277

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Benson Phillips 69

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Ross Tisdale 80

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing James A 46

Yellow Chamberlin Roofing Brett Schropp 82

277

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Stan Rothman 80

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 RB Morton 77

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Robert Contreras 75

Yellow EquipmentShare - Team 2 Ronney Kobe 38

270

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Drew Allen 64

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Cory Trimyer 82

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jeffery Oliver 67

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 1 Jesse Arriaga 57

270

Yellow RSM Adam Hudec 80

Yellow RSM Pat Fleming 66

Yellow RSM Jon Marek 72

Yellow RSM Trey Hedlund 48

266

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Alejandro Romero 59

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Otto Segner 74

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Kevin Bernhard 80

Yellow JK Bernhard Construction Adam Hurt 48

261



Yellow Rental Services of Texas Rob Moczygemba 73

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Dimitri De La Rose 80

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Cody Leal 45

Yellow Rental Services of Texas Cody Mills 57

255

Yellow Toman Brothers Tony Belmarez 56

Yellow Toman Brothers JR Belmarez 48

Yellow Toman Brothers Cody Shaw 78

Yellow Toman Brothers Lee Toman 71

253

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Candace Romo 29

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Ghost 80

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 Tyler Galbreath 88

Yellow Western States Fire Protection - Team 2 GIlbert Lendon 52

249

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Joseph Villarreal 75

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Tyler Mann 74

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Josh Verette 83

Yellow Ella Contracting - Team 2 Gabe Quintanilla NS

232

Yellow MK Marlow Company Emilio Postel 66

Yellow MK Marlow Company Jose Gutierrez 33

Yellow MK Marlow Company David Garza 69

Yellow MK Marlow Company Sima Jolghazi 60

228

Yellow Aprio Michael Moore 69

Yellow Aprio Dominique Hatzenbuehler 40

Yellow Aprio Charlie Saulnier 39

Yellow Aprio Jeremy Crow 55

203

Yellow GMi Blake Perez 84

Yellow GMi RJ Calzada 75

Yellow GMi Jackson Vanderslice NS

Yellow GMi Oscar Cabra III NS

159



Yellow Trade Management Art Abrego 77

Yellow Trade Management Daniel Martinez 46

Yellow Trade Management NS

Yellow Trade Management NS

` 123



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Acrisure Kathy Culver 74 HOA Lady

Company First Last Score Award

MEMCO Heath Osborn 92

MEMCO Jerry Nelson 80

MEMCO Chris Christians 93

MEMCO Steve Thode 96

361

HOA Lady - Combined Courses

H
O

A

HOA Team - Combined Courses



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Joeris General Contractors - Team 1 Justin Klinksiek 72 B
3

White Rock Construction Spencer Gonzalez 72 B
2

MEI Rigging & Crating -  Team 2 Noe Benavidez 72 B
1

G W Mitchell - Team 2 Nick Vasile 95 A
3

Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 96 A
2

Merchants Bonding Company Doug Mercer 97 A
1

Company First Last Score Award

Guido Construction Company Lonnie Knight 89

Guido Construction Company Ghost 89

Guido Construction Company Bryer Belk 89

Guido Construction Company Ryan Bennett 80

347

Red -  Lewis Individuals

Red - HOA TEAM

Te
am

 C
H



American Sub-Contractors Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Frausto Castillo Construction Group Rod Frausto 74 B
3

Ella Contracting - Team 2 Tyler Mann 74 B
2

TNT Crane & Rigging Clyde Smith 74 B
1

EquipmentShare - Team 1 Zack P 89 A
3

ISC Building Materials Kevin Vera 92 A
2

Big State Electric Ryder Brown 93 A
1

Company First Last Score Award

Acrisure Tom Quintero 90

Acrisure Edward Pape 86

Acrisure Bruce Culver 94

Acrisure Clyde Culver 87

357

Yellow - HOA TEAM

Te
am

 C
H

Yellow -  Lewis Individuals


